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South Meadow 
Conservation Area
Owned by:  CGCT

BOYLSTON

Mossy Pond Peninsula/
Blueberry Island
Conservation Area
Owned by:  Dept. of Fisheries 
and Wildlife

Rauscher Farm 
Conservation Area
Owned by:  Town of Clinton

Nashua River Conservation Area
Owned by:  Town of Clinton and 
Commonwealth of Massachusetts

Maffei
Conservation Area
Owned by:  Town of Clinton

Wachusett Reservoir Watershed
Owned by:  DCR, Commonwealth of 
Massachusetts
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Mass Central Rail Trail

Forty Caves
Conservation Area
Owned by:  Town of Clinton

Mass Central Rail Trail
Owned by:  Town of Clinton

Counterpane Brook 
Conservation Area
Owned by:  CGCT

62

62

62

62

70

70

62

62

110

110

110

4 Hillside Avenue
Owned by:  CGCT


